030000 41014

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	_
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL	
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	_
ed Copies Certificates of Status	_
cial Instructions to Filing Officer:	
<u> </u>	_

Office Use Only



300337910283

12/20/19--01011--021 ++25.00

19 DEC 20 PM 3: 00

JAN 2 A 2020 C NACNAIR

COVER LETTER

Registration Section Division of Corporations

CT:	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	19 OF 70 PM 3: Od	, .
losed Articles o	f Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	70 35 A 4	
eturn all corresp	condence concerning this matter	to the following:	ب بن ص	
	William Stone		<i>ਦਿ</i>	
		Name of Person		
	William Stone Premier P	Properties		
		Firm/Company		
	1420 Celebration Blvd #	200		
		Address		
	Celebration Florida 3474	17		
		City/State and Zip Code		
	bill@wstone.ws			
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notif	ication)	
her information	concerning this matter, please co	ali:		
Stone		407 361-1122 at ()		
Name	of Person		Telephone Number	
d is a check for	the following amount:			
.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	

Mailing Address: Registration Section **Division of Corporations** P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION **OF**

	T	O'			
ART	TICLES OF C	DRGANIZAT	ION	70 N	
	C)F		and assigned	
				(5) (4)	
William Stone Premier Propertion	,				
(Name of the Lim	ited Liability Compa (A Florida Limited	any as it now appears Liability Company)	on our records.)	7	
				0, 19	
rticles of Organization for this Limited 1	iability Company	were filed on		and assigned	
a document number L03000041014					
mendment is submitted to amend the fol	lawing:				
mendificia is submitted to affected the for	iowing.				
amending name, enter the new name of	of the limited liab	oility company her	œ:		
n Stone Construction GROUP	ILC				
v name must be distinguishable and contain the	words "Limited Liabi	ility Company," the des	signation "LLC" or the abl	previation "L.L.C."	
new principal offices address, if appli	cable:	2844 Michigan	Ave		
ipal office address MUST BE A STRE		Kissimmee Florida 34744			
that office duaress MOST BE A STREE	ET ADDRESS)				
				 	
		0044 M:-L:	A		
new mailing address, if applicable:		2844 Michigan Ave			
ng address MAY BE A POST OFFICE	BOX)	Kissimmee Florida 34744			
				<u> </u>	
amending the registered agent and/or	•	address on our re	cords, <u>enter the name</u>	of the new registered	
and/or the new registered office addre	ess here:				
	1450° O				
Name of New Registered Agent:	William Stone	}			
New Registered Office Address:	2844 Michiga	n Ave			
	Enter Florida street address				
	Kissimmee		, Florida 347	'4 4	
		City	, rioriua	Zip Code	
egistered Agent's Signature, if changing	Registered Agent:	• •			
by accept the appointment as register			anacity I forthor are	ga to comply with the	
ions of all statutes relative to the proj				= -	
t the obligations of my position as reg	-				
filed to merely reflect a change in the	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	-	•	=	
my has been notified in writing of this	s change.		,		
			/ ,		
		المسيد)	TAIL		

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

ending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added noved from our records:

.= Manager

R = Authorized Member

Name	Address	Type of Action
Kimm Dodaro	2844 Michigan Ave Kissimmee FI 34744	■Add
		□Remove
		□Change
David Delia	2844 Michigan Ave Kissimmee FI 34744	= Add
		□Remove
		□Change
William Stone	2844 Michigan Ave Kissimmee FI 34744	= Add
		□Remove
		Change
		□Add
		Remove
		Change
		DbbA
		□Remove
		□Change
		□Add
		□Remove

· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						
		<u>. </u>	· • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	····		
				· <u></u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
		 				
			·			
						
					· -	
			<u> </u>			
	·			=		
			· · ·			
			······································			
<u></u>			· · ·		<u> </u>	
ve date, if other than th	e date of filir	ıg:			(optional)	
ective date is listed, the date m If the date inserted in this l	ust be specific an plock does not	id cannot be price meet the appli	r to date of filing cable statutory	or more than 90 day filing requiremen	ys after filing.) Pi its, this date wi	irsuant to 605.0207 Il not be listed as
ent's effective date on the				.		
l specifies a delayed effect ed.	ive date, but no	ot an effective	time, at 12:01 a	m, on the earlier	of: (b) The 9	Oth day after the
cu.						
December 10		2019	1			
			⊢ ·			
		70	INE/			
	Signature of a	n member braut	NCo	ative of a member		

Filing Fee: \$25.00